Earnings Amount Deductions & Recoveries Amount 

Basic 38700.00 PROV.FUND 1800.00 

H.R.A 13558.00 P.Tax 200.00 

Mediclaim 1102.00 Mediclaim Deduction 1102.00 

Special Allowance 17018.00   

Professional Allow. 5500.00   

Amount Total : 75878.00 Amount Total : 3102.00 

Net Pay : 72776.00 

Net Pay : Seventy Two Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Six Rupees 

Note:This is a Computer Generated salary slip hence no signature required